
Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 02 
Bus Driver: Young, Kathy 
 
 
​ 8:20 Am:​Osborn Road @ D'arcangelo Drive 
 
​ 8:22 Am:​44/39 Tudor Lane 
 
​ 8:23 Am:​Tudor Lane @ Carriage Drive 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​Carriage Drive @ Harvest Lane 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Carriage Drive @ Hemlock Road 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​Carriage Drive @ Mary Drive 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​Carriage Drive @ Vincent Place 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​Carriage Drive @ Osborn Road 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​Osborn Road @ Wisteria Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​258 Osborn Road 
 
​ 8:30 Am: Wisteria Drive @ Rollingwood Drive 
 
​ 8:32 Am:​Wisteria Drive @ Adriatic Lane 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​17 Wintergreen Lane 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​Osborn Road @ Davin Drive 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​108 Osborn Road 
 
​ 8:38 Am:​61 D'arcangelo Drive 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​Adriatic Lane @ Village Circle 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​14 Village Circle 
 
​ 8:41 Am:​76 Village Circle 
 
​  



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 03 
Bus Driver: Benayouch, Jalila​  
 
​ 8:28 Am:​5 Inwood Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​Inwood Drive @ Evening Star Drive 
 
​ 8:30 Am: 350 Evening Star Drive 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​Evening Star Drive @ Larkspur Road 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​173 Evening Star Drive 
 
​ 8:32 Am:​Evening Star Drive @ Moonlight Circle 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​Warm Earth Road @ Sunburst Road 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Sunburst Road @ Evening Star Drive 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Sunburst Road @ Morning Mist Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​Morning Mist Road @ Fox Run Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am: 97 Morning Mist Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​141 Morning Mist Road 
 
​ 8:38 Am:​Morning Mist Road @ Rustling Reed Road 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​Rustling Reed Road @ Fox Run Road 
 
​ 8:40 Am:​48 Snow Crystal Road 
 
​ 8:41 Am:​Snow Crystal Road @ Sunburst Road 
 
​  



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 04 
Bus Driver: Guzman, Jose 
 
​ 8:21 Am:​May Street @ Hillcrest Avenue 
 
​ 8:22 Am:​35/36 May Street 
 
​ 8:23 Am: May Street @ Johnson Street 
 
​ 8:24 Am: May Street @ Spruce Drive 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​23 Spruce Drive 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​May Street @ Auburn Street/Bird Road 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​511 May Street 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​May Street @ Pembrook Road 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​529 May Street 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​539 May Street 
 
​ 8:32 Am:​671 May Street 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​744 May Street 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Longview Terrace @ Bailey Road 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Bailey Road @ Longview Terrace 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​827 May Street 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​822/820 May Street 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​May Street @ Ridgeland Drive 
 
​  



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 06 
Bus Driver: McCarthy, Christine 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​39 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​76 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​Fox Hill Condos 
 
​ 8:32 Am: 177 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:32 Am: 190 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:33 Am: Horton Hill Road @ Marc Street 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​488 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​492 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​521 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​535 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​553 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​561 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 8:38 Am:​Bluebird Drive @ Goldfinch Lane 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​125 Bluebird Drive 
 
​ 8:40 Am:​158 Bluebird Drive 
 
​ 8:41 Am:​Fawn Meadow Drive @ Apple Blossom Drive 
 
​ 8:42 Am:​Fawn Meadow Drive @ Wild Cherry Drive 
 
​ 8:44 Am:​Mulberry Street @ Fawn Meadow Drive 
 
​ 8:44 Am: 38 Kent Street 
 
​ 8:45 Am:​62 Kent Street 
 



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 07 
Bus Driver: Manjuck, Laureen 
 
​ 8:19 Am:​Maple Street @ Carroll Street 
 
​ 8:22 Am:​32/33 Phoenix Avenue 
 
​ 8:23 Am:​52/53 Phoenix Avenue 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​146 Phoenix Avenue 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Johnson Street @ High Street 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​682 High Street 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​High Street @ Orchard Terrace 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​631 High Street 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​611 High Street 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​High Street @ Lounsbury Street 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​High Street @ Oak Street 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Calvin Street No Intersection 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​High Street @ Maple Street 
 
​  



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 09 
Bus Driver: Simon, Tiana 
 
​ 8:06 Am:​173/171 Cross Street 
 
​ 8:06 Am:​Meadow Brook Place @ Cross Street 
 
​ 8:08 Am:​Cotton Hollow Road @ Bridge 
 
​ 8:10 Am:​605 Beacon Valley Road 
 
​ 8:11 Am:​701 Beacon Valley Road 
 
​ 8:12 Am:​714 Beacon Valley Road/712 Beacon Valley Road 
 
​ 8:14 Am:​Schmitz Avenue @ Little River Drive 
 
​ 8:14 Am:​Schmitz Avenue @ Little River Drive 
 
​ 8:16 Am:​66 Valley Drive 
 
​ 8:17 Am:​Hackett Road @ Fairwood Road 
 
​ 8:18 Am:​198 Beacon Manor Road 
 
​ 8:19 Am:​Beacon Manor Road @ Beacon Manor Circle 
 
​ 8:20 Am:​Beacon Manor Road @ Beacon Manor Circle 
 
​ 8:20 Am:​19 Summerfield Street 
 
​ 8:21 Am:​60 Summerfield Street 
 
​ 8:22 Am:​24 Hillview Street 
 
​ 8:22 Am:​Hillview Street @ Beacon Manor Road 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​29 Candee Road 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​71 Candee Road 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​100 Candee Road 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​Candee Road @ Nicole Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​149 Kingswood Drive 
 



​ 8:30 Am:​439 Candee Road 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​468 Candee Road 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​Candee Road @ Visconti Drive 
 
​  
Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 10 
Bus Driver: Seeger, Karen 
 
​ 8:23 Am:​15/22 Hazel Avenue 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​24 General Dalton Drive 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​General Dalton Drive @ General Patton Drive 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​72 General Patton Drive 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​20 Laurel Avenue 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​1081 New Haven Road 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​1449 New Haven Road 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​Bowman Drive @ Margaret Circle 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​54 Margaret Circle 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​1528 New Haven Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​New Haven Road @ Clark Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​1348 New Haven Road 
 
​ 8:38 Am: New Haven Road @ Noble Avenue 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​1271 New Haven Road 
 



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 14 
Bus Driver: Meunier, Kim 
 
​ 8:22 Am:​7 Morning Dove Road 
 
​ 8:23 Am:​32 Morning Dove Road/31 Morning Dove Road. 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​64 Morning Dove Road 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Morning Dove Road @ Thistle Down Lane 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​Thistle Down Lane @ Bluebird Drive 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​225 Bluebird Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​Meadow Lark Road @ Red Robin Road 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​109 Red Robin Road 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​125  Red Robin Road 
 
​ 8:32 Am:​48 Rough Wing Road 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​35 Rough Wing Road 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​11 Rough Wing Road 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Rough Wing Road @ Meadow Lark Road 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​99 Meadow Lark Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​104 Meadow Lark Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​167 Meadow Lark Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​24 Tawny Thrush Road 
 
​ 8:38 Am:​75 Tawny Thrush Road 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​Tawny Thrush Road @ Bear Paw Road 
 
​ 8:41 Am:​876 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:41 Am:​869 Maple Hill Road/866 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:42 Am:​738/714 Maple Hill Road 
 



​ 8:43 Am:​684 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:43 Am:​657 Maple Hill Road 
 
 
Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 20 
Bus driver:​ 
​  
​ 8:24 Am:​618 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Maple Hill Road @ Olde Farm Lane 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​510 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​Maple Hill Road@Alison Avenue 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​Alison Avenue @ Geraldine Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​16 Geraldine Drive 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​1052 May Street 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​1073/1074 May Street 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​150 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​169 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​179 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​164 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:37 Am:​265 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 8:38 Am:​Silver Beech Drive @ Pond Valley Drive 
 
​ 8:39 Am: Silver Beech Drive @ Pinewood Crossing South 
 
​ 8:39 Am:​60 Silver Beech Drive 
 
​  



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 21 
Bus driver:​Castillo-Morales, Yaribel 
 
​ 8:11 Am:​YMCA @ Western School 
 
​ 8:15 Am:​Future Scholars Rubber Avenue 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​20 Celentano Drive 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Celentano Drive @ Tudor Lane 
 
​ 8:26 Am:​56 Celentano Drive 
 
​ 8:26 Am: Celentano Drive @ Leo Lane 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​96 Celentano Drive 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​113 Celentano Drive 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​115 Celentano Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am: Celentano Drive @ Tudor Lane 
 
​ 8:30 Am: 16 Tudor Lane 
 
​ 8:32 Am:​44 Osborn Road Ramblewood Apartments 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​874 New Haven Road 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​New Haven Road @ Warren Avenue 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​716 New Haven Road (Comfort Inn)/732 New Haven Road 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​628 New Haven Road 
 



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 22 
Bus driver:​Oddon, Wayne 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​2 May Street 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​May Street & Florence Street/151 May Street 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​25 Florence Street 
 
​ 8:28 Am:​Florence Street @Woodcrest Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​49/38 Woodcrest Drive 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​38 Woodcrest Circle 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​159 May Street 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​33 Mulberry Street 
 
​ 8:32 Am:​Mulberry Street @ Schenck Lane 
 
​ 8:33 Am:​72 Mulberry Street 
 
​ 8:34 Am:​Mulberry Street @ Hopkins Hill Road 
 
​ 8:35 Am:​223 Mulberry Street 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​264 Mulberry Street 
 
​ 8:37 Am: Mulberry Street @ Cadbury Place 
 
​ 8:38 Am:​Mulberry Street @ Simsbury Road 
 
​ 8:40 Am:​495 Mulberry Street 
 
​  



Anchor: MHE​  
Bus: 29 
Bus driver:​Barnes, Vanessa 
 
​ 8:23 Am:​Johnson Street @ Bingham Street 
 
​ 8:24 Am:​Johnson Street @ Fuller Street 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Johnson Street @ Baldwin Street 
 
​ 8:25 Am:​Auburn Street @ Forest Street 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​Auburn Street @ Lincoln Street 
 
​ 8:27 Am:​187 Auburn Street 
 
​ 8:28 Am: Auburn Street @ Bingham Street 
 
​ 8:29 Am:​Lincoln Street @ Ruela Drive 
 
​ 8:30 Am:​147 Lincoln Street 
 
​ 8:31 Am:​122 Ruela Drive 
 
​ 8:32 Am: Ruela Drive @ Sunrise Circle 
 
​ 8:35 Am: Osborn Road @ Rayron Circle 
 
​ 8:36 Am:​Osborn Road @ Tracey Ann Court 
 
​  


